Total Youth Attendees
Total Attendees

Pinewood Derby Cars Built
PWD Cars Built - 2022-23 Season (Final)
PWD Cars Built - 2021-22 Season (Final)

Baloo the Builder Youth Attendees
Webelos Build It Youth Attendees
STEM Activity Youth Attendees

Woodwork Merit Badges Earned
Eagle Scout Projects Hosted

Total Days Used for Program Activities
Days Used for Council/Camp Events
Days Used for Summer Camp

Volunteer Hours (Program Delivery)
Volunteer Hours (Total)

Michael's Woodshop
Select 2023 Shop Usage Measures
As of March 31, 2023
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YTD

660
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28



Michael's Woodshop
Select 2022 Shop Usage Measures

As of December 31, 2022

Jan-Mar Apr-Jun Jul-Sep Oct-Dec YTD ITD
Total Youth Attendees 470 395 449 559 1,873
Total Attendees 844 685 739 1,022 3,290
Pinewood Derby Cars Built 359 - - 166 525 1,474
PWD Cars Built - 2022-23 Season (YTD) 166
PWD Cars Built - 2021-22 Season (Final) 449
Baloo the Builder Youth Attendees 30 16 25 121 192 323
Webelos Build It Youth Attendees 28 7 - 21 56 113
STEM Activities (new in Q4) 18 18 18
Woodwork Merit Badges Earned 1 - 16 3 20 70
Eagle Scout Projects Hosted 2 4 3 - 9 24
Total Days Used for Program Activities 36 26 29 32 123
Days Used for Council/Camp Events - 6 12 3 21 45
Days Used for Summer Camp - 4 12 - 16 28
Volunteer Hours (Program Delivery) 382 306 332 397 1,416
Volunteer Hours (Total) 592 425 515 540 2,071
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Michael's Woodshop
Select 2021 Shop Usage Measures

As of December 31, 2021

Jan-Mar  Apr-Jun  Jul-Sep
Total Youth Attendees 270 212 495
Total Attendees 496 383 803
Pinewood Derby Cars Built 174 19
PWD Cars Built - 2021-22 Season (YTD)
PWD Cars Built - 2020-21 Season (Final)
Baloo the Builder Youth Attendees 28
Webelos Build It Youth Attendees
Woodwork Merit Badges Earned 8 11 13
Eagle Scout Projects Hosted 3 3 2
Total Days Used for Program Activities 35 16 21
Days Used for Council/Camp Events - 3 10
Days Used for Summer Camp - 1 10
Volunteer Hours (Program Delivery) 312 200 222
Volunteer Hours (Total) 446 399 365

Oct-Dec

330
628

90

95
57

32

366
511

Full Year

1,307
2,310

283
90
218

123
57

35
8

104
15
11

1,100
1,721

ITD

949

131
57

50
15

24
12



