Michael's Woodshop Select 2023 Shop Usage Measures As of March 31, 2023

	Jan-Mar	Apr-Jun	Jul-Sep	Oct-Dec	YTD	ITD
Total Youth Attendees	660	-	-	-	660	
Total Attendees	1,197	-	-	-	1,197	
Pinewood Derby Cars Built PWD Cars Built - 2022-23 Season (Final)	453	-	-	-	453 619	1,927
PWD Cars Built - 2021-22 Season (Final)					449	
Baloo the Builder Youth Attendees	119	-	-	-	119	442
Webelos Build It Youth Attendees	53	-	-	-	53	166
STEM Activity Youth Attendees	6	-	-	-	6	24
Woodwork Merit Badges Earned	-	-	-	-	-	70
Eagle Scout Projects Hosted	4	-	-	-	4	28
Total Days Used for Program Activities	43	-	-	-	43	
Days Used for Council/Camp Events	-	-	-	-	-	45
Days Used for Summer Camp	-	-	-	-	-	28
Volunteer Hours (Program Delivery)	515	-	-	-	515	
Volunteer Hours (Total)	753	-	-	-	753	

page down to view prior year measures

Michael's Woodshop Select 2022 Shop Usage Measures As of December 31, 2022

	Jan-Mar	Apr-Jun	Jul-Sep	Oct-Dec	YTD	ITD
Total Youth Attendees Total Attendees	470 844	395 685	449 739	559 1,022	1,873 3,290	
Pinewood Derby Cars Built PWD Cars Built - 2022-23 Season (YTD) PWD Cars Built - 2021-22 Season (Final)	359	-	-	166	525 166 449	1,474
Baloo the Builder Youth Attendees Webelos Build It Youth Attendees STEM Activities (new in Q4)	30 28	16 7	25 -	121 21 18	192 56 18	323 113 18
Woodwork Merit Badges Earned	1	-	16	3	20	70
Eagle Scout Projects Hosted	2	4	3	-	9	24
Total Days Used for Program Activities Days Used for Council/Camp Events Days Used for Summer Camp	36 - -	26 6 4	29 12 12	32 3 -	123 21 16	45 28
Volunteer Hours (Program Delivery) Volunteer Hours (Total)	382 592	306 425	332 515	397 540	1,416 2,071	

page down to view 2021 measures

Michael's Woodshop Select 2021 Shop Usage Measures As of December 31, 2021

	Jan-Mar	Apr-Jun	Jul-Sep	Oct-Dec	Full Year	ITD
Total Youth Attendees Total Attendees	270 496	212 383	495 803	330 628	1,307 2,310	
Pinewood Derby Cars Built PWD Cars Built - 2021-22 Season (YTD) PWD Cars Built - 2020-21 Season (Final)	174	19		90	283 90 218	949
Baloo the Builder Youth Attendees Webelos Build It Youth Attendees	28			95 57	123 57	131 57
Woodwork Merit Badges Earned	8	11	13	3	35	50
Eagle Scout Projects Hosted	3	3	2	-	8	15
Total Days Used for Program Activities Days Used for Council/Camp Events Days Used for Summer Camp	35 - -	16 3 1	21 10 10	32 2	104 15 11	24 12
Volunteer Hours (Program Delivery) Volunteer Hours (Total)	312 446	200 399	222 365	366 511	1,100 1,721	